FM-S Series
All Stainless Steel Roust Scale Bases
Key Features
 #304 Stainless Steel Construction, Platter
and Pillar (Optional)
 Equipped with OIML C3 Approved 17-4PH
Stainless Steel Load Cell
 Complete Sealed Design, to Prevent Liquid

Easy Weighing at Economical Price
FM-S Series All Stainless Steel Robust Scale Bases
Specifications
Model
Platform
Capacity
(kg)
Platform
Size (mm)
Load Cell Data
Emax (kg) IP Rating Vmin
FM-SB6 6
300 x 400
15
IP66 Emax/15000
FM-SB15 15 30
FM-SB30 30 50
IP66 Emax/9000 FM-SB60 60 100
FM-SB150 150 200
FM-SF60 60
400 x 500
100
IP68 Emax/10000
FM-SF150 150 200
FM-SF300 300 400
FM-SL60 60
500 x 650
100
FM-SL150 150 200
FM-SL300 300 400
Operating Environment -10~40°C(14~104°F) Non-condensed R.H. ≤85%
In the interest of improvement, specifications may change prior to notice
Options
   All Grade #304 Stainless Steel Pillar